Tel: +86(755) 23420945                                                                  Fax:+86(755)23420749
1 / 2
CENO Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd
ACN22A Capsule Slip Ring
CENO slip ring can be used in any electromechanical system which require continual rotation during
power and signal transferring from stationary to rotating structure.
Small size slip ring is also called capsule slip ring due to its outline.This series slip ring has OD range from

Housing Material  Engineering Plastics
Contact Material Precious Metals
Lead wire size 28# silver plated copper
Option
• Lead wire length
• IP grade
• Operating speed
Tel: +86(755) 23420945                                                                  Fax:+86(755)23420749
2 / 2
CENO Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd
Outline Drawing
Length
Model Circuit number L (mm)
ACN22A-06 6 19
ACN22A-12 12 28
ACN22A-15 15 29.5
ACN22A-18 18 33.4
ACN22A-24 24 41.2
ACN22A-30 30 49.5
ACN22A-36 36 56.8